10/26/24, 3:55 PM

Company Detail
Company Name
Address

Contact Name
Phone Number
Profit Indicator

USPS PostalOne!

BUDGET WATCHDOGS
22410 HAWTHORNE BLVD STE 5
TORRANCE, CA 90505-2500
BRANDON POWERS
(310)787-6569

N

PS Form 3607R - Mailing Transaction Receipt

Account Holder Account Number
Account Holder Permit Number
Account Holder Permit Type
Account Holder CRID

Post Office of Permit

Post Office of Mailing

Post Office of Permit Cost Center
Post Office of Mailing Cost Center

Mailing Agent Name
Mailing Agent CRID

Mail Owner Name
Mail Owner CRID

JOB ID
Customer Reference ID

Class of Mail
Processing Category
Postage Statement ID
Mailing Group ID
Mailer's Mailing Date

Mailer Declared Total Pieces

Mailer Declared Total Weight

Mailer Declared Weight of a single-piece
USPS Determined Total Pieces

USPS Determined Total Weight

USPS Determined Weight of a single-piece
Total Number of Containers

Total Adjusted Postage

Payment Date and Time
Payment Transaction Number
Adjustment Transaction Number

Mailer Figures Adjusted?
Person authorizing adjustment
Name

Phone Number

Acceptance Site Mailer ID
Clerk Initials
Mail Arrival Date and Time

2505063

733

PI

7302777

SANTA ANA CA 92799-9324
SANTA ANA CA 92799-9324
056936-0100

056936-0100

B R DIRECT
4293699

BUDGET WATCHDOGS
7302777

13166b
13166 BWD2

USPS Marketing Mail
Letters

635242897
492740311
10/26/2024

2,232,999 pcs.
44,659.9800 Ibs.
0.0200 Ibs.
2,232,999 pcs.
44,659.9800 Ibs.
0.0200 Ibs.
2,032

$ 305,142.98

10/26/2024 00:38
202430002381428M1

No

10/26/2024 12:38



